Order No. Escrow No. 2:0'3'5'33VM Loan No.

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

John Vincent Nigra 3905 Mica Drive Wellington, NV 89444

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

NOTICE OF COMPLETION			
NOT	ICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:	i tara dasaribad	
1.	The undersigned is OWNER of the interest or estate state	ted below in the property hereinafter described.	
2.	The FULL NAME of the undersigned is John Vincent Nigra		
3.	The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is 3905 Mica Drive, Wellington, Nevada 62994		
4. The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the undersigned is: In fee.		- cianad is, In fee	
4.	The NATURE OF THE INTEREST OF ESTATE OF THE UNDERS	signed is. In reci	
	(If other than fee strike "in fee" and insert, for exam	nple, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee.")	
E	The FILL NAMES and FILL ADDRESSES of ALL PERSON	NS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the	
J.	undersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as TENANTS IN CC	OMMON are:	
	NAMES	ADDRESSES	
	Teresa Clare Nigra	same as above	
6.	The full names and full addresses of the predecessors in interest of the undersigned if the property was transferred		
	subsequent to the commencement of the work of improv	vement herein reterred to:	
	NAMES	ADDRESSES	
		$\leftarrow$	
		$\leftarrow$	
7.	A work of improvement on the property hereinafter de	scribed was COMPLETED_December 29, 1988	
8. The NAME OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR, if any, for so		or such work of improvement is	
	John Wincent-Nigra		
	(If no contracto	or, insert "none.")	
9.	7. The street address of said property is 1968 Pine Nut Road Gardnerville, NV 89410		
10. The property on which said work of improvement was completed is in the City ofGardnerville		ompleted is in the City of Gardnerville	
	County of, State of New		
<b>.</b>	a see Plack P as set forth on the Plat of	PINENUT MANOR NO. 1 and 2, PHASE 2, filed	
FO.	regard in the office of the County Record	der of Douglas County, Nevada on June 16, 1980	
TOL	book 680, Page 1361, Document No. 45348.		
	Danamban 21 1000	\ \ \ \	
Da	te: December 31, 1986		
Veri	fication for INDIVIDUAL owner:	Signature of	
		owner named	
STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF in paragraph 21 17 17 Nime			
	ouglas J"	J. V. Nigra	
		the second interest or estate in the property	
The	undersigned, being first duly sworn, states thatne is	the owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property knews and understands the recomments thereof; and that the facts	
	ed therein are true.	MARY H. KELSH	
	ature of ONLY	Notary Public - State of Nevada	
	er named	Appointment Recorded In Douglas County	
P	J. V. Nigza	MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV 4, 1980	
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	รักแบบการคอบการการแกรกแบบการแกรกแบบการการการการการการการการการการการการการก	
		•	
on		STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	
Sign	Notary Public ip and for said state.	<b>(**</b>	
	Mary H. Kelish		
Var	Name (Typed or Printed) Ification for CORPORATE owner:	•	
		being duly sworn, says:	
	TE OF NEVADA UNTY OF }55.	That he is one of the partners of	
		the foregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the	
		property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of	
being duly sworn, says:		said partnership; that he has read said notice and knows the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	
	he is the	Signature of partner	
of .		SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	
that	executed the foregoing notice as owners of the aforesaid interest or	on	
estate in the property therein described; that he makes this verification			
	pehalf of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the tents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	Signature	
	·	Name (Typed or Printed)	
_	scribed and sworn to before me	traine (typed of Frinted)	
	SCRIBLD MIND SWOKIN TO BETOTE ME	193821	
on		T.)(C)~Z	

500K 189PAGE 375

Notary Public in and for said state.

## First American Title Insurance Company

A subsidiary of The First American Financial Corporation

189 JAN -5 P12:13

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU RECORDER

193821

PAID AL DEPUTY 500K 189 PAGE 376